
Pizzas (per whole )
Green Goddess

885
31
153
14

THAI PIE
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1
1120
47
165
31

SoDak Spice
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1 

1100
58
154
31

1 

Sunny Slices

950
35
170
14

605 Supreme
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1 
1070
68
180
23

Sufu Cowboy
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1 

1130
87
180
51

1

Say CHeese
970
50
180
19

Banh Mi (Chicken)
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1
1265
89
160
32

Basic “P”
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1
1070
68
180
23

1

Garlic Cheese Stix
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1
970
50
180
19

Midwest Veg
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1
1120
38
180
51

All Pizza’s calculated with sourdough crust

cauliflower crust
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1
660
6
156
9

Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1
700
28
148
0

Sourdough crust


