PIZZAS (PER WHOLE)

ALL PIZZA'S CALCULATED WITH SOURDOUGH CRUST

THAI PIE

Serving Size	1
Calories	1120
Protein	47
Carbs	165
Fat	31

GREEN GODDESS

Serving Size	1
Calories	885
Protein	31
Carbs	153
Fat	14

SODAK SPICE

Serving Size	1
Calories	1100
Protein	58
Carbs	154
Fat	31

605 SUPREME

Serving Size	1
Calories	1070
Protein	68
Carbs	180
Fat	23

SUNNY SLICES

Serving Size	1
Calories	950
Protein	35
Carbs	170
Fat	14

SUFU COWBOY

Serving Size	1
Calories	1130
Protein	87
Carbs	180
Fat	51

BANH MI (CHICKEN)

Serving Size	1
Calories	1265
Protein	89
Carbs	160
Fat	32

SAY CHEESE

Serving Size	1
Calories	970
Protein	50
Carbs	180
Fat	19

BASIC "P"

Serving Size	1
Calories	1070
Protein	68
Carbs	180
Fat	23

GARLIC CHEESE STIX

Serving Size	1
Calories	970
Protein	50
Carbs	180
Fat	19

MIDWEST VEG

Serving Size	1
Calories	1120
Protein	38
Carbs	180
Fat	51

CAULIFLOWER CRUST

Serving Size	1
Calories	660
Protein	6
Carbs	156
Fat	9

SOURDOUGH CRUST

Serving Size	1
Calories	700
Protein	28
Carbs	148
Fat	0